MID-GEORGIA MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

(Please print neatly)

Returning Member (only fill in changes	in this section)	New Member	
Name:			
Address:			_
City:	State:	Zip:	
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:		_
E-Mail:			
Home Course:			_
GHIN: Curren	nt Index and Effective	e Date:	
Membership Annual Dues: \$10.00 Hole-In-One Club (optional): \$1.00YesNo			
Membership Paid:Check# Payable to: Mid-GA Women Golf Association USGA Index must be 36 or less upon application and acceptance. A copy of the current index card must be included with application.			
Waiver of Liability (Must be dated and signed by returning and new members)			
Participant hereby acknowledges and agrees that Participant is responsible for their conduct at all golf outings sponsored by Mid-Georgia Women Golf Association as outlined on 2024 Calendar of Events attached hereto and marked "Exhibit "A". Participant is responsible for any damage to the Golf Club (including, without limitation, damage to the golf course, golf carts, clubhouse, or other property, including personal injury) caused by the Participant's acts or omissions. Participant shall also be responsible for any damage to houses, cars, or other property caused by the Participant's act or omission, including, without limitation, injury to persons hit by a Participant's golf ball. Mid-Georgia Women Golf Association is not responsible for any injury to Participant or for damage to any property caused by Participant. Participant, for herself and on behalf of her heirs, assigns, personal representative and next of kin, HEREBY RELEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS MID-GEORGIA WOMEN GOLF ASSOCIATION, their officers, Board of Directors, owners and lessors of premises used to conduct the event at all locations outlined on Exhibit "A", as stated in the above referenced paragraph, to the fullest extent permitted by law.			

I HAVE READ THIS RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND ASSUMPTION OF RISK AGREEMENT, FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS TERMS, UNDERSTAND THAT I HAVE GIVEN UP SUBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY SIGNING IT, AND SIGN IT FREELY AND VOLUNTARILY WITHOUT ANY INDUCEMENT.

This the _____ day of _____, 2024

Participant

Provide completed application form including signed and dated Waiver of Liability, copy of current index card, check (payable to MID-GA Women's Golf Association) to your Mid-Georgia Club Representative. The Club Representative will forward the completed form and check to the Mid - Georgia Treasurer:

Peggy Leonard, 251 Ginger Cake Trail, Fayetteville, GA 30214 MidGa website https://midgeorgia.weebly.com Updated: 1 /7/2024